
木方 慎之介

西田 誠広

矢野 直也

久保 弘二

水野 裕哉

青島 友晃

田中 亮介

伊藤 和繁

森田 有城

矢尻 貴丸

齊藤 美一

森門 毅

北村 理

清水 大樹

吉富 永剛

日 本 大

新 潟 産 業 大

阿部 稔

白神 俊佑

片山 俊樹

河邊 善則

山崎 譲治

細川 和也

布川 友昭

山田 芳宏

谷口 祐二

沼田 勝

橋本 兼英

西村 勇紀

鵜飼 雅司

田中 竜平

吉田 亮平

谷口 陽一

関 西 高

山 形 城 北 高

袖ケ浦クラブ

東 奥 学 園 高

近 畿 大

光 星 高

倉嶋 洋介

森浦 真

中矢 貴志

八島 秀隆

小野 竜也

浅川 仁

園山 恭平

金氏 祐一

高木和 健一

池津 雄一郎

神谷 卓磨

宮坂 昌利

伊東 伸也

並木 佑介

安藤 正勝

協 和 発 酵

近 畿 大

松 山 大

青木信用金庫

仙台育英学園高

S u p e r  A T

博多卓球クラブ

信 号 器 材

青 森 大

長岡ゆうCLUB

愛工大名電高

筑 波 大

駒 澤 大

明 治 大

健 勝 苑

高橋 鑑史郎

白神 宏佑

中村 公宣

小池 潤哉

清水 康充

平野 泰幸

高橋 和之

大田 高史

河原 祐二

田中 満雄

柳田 敏則

佐々野 義記

塩田 晋宏

工藤 一寛

志賀 彰彦

三原 孝博

東 京

広 島

愛 媛

埼 玉

宮 城

山 梨

福 岡

神奈川

青 森

新 潟

愛 知

茨 城

岩 手

東 京

京 都

M D 相 模

中 央 大

愛 知 工 業 大

立 命 館 大

実 践 学 園 高

e v e r  f r e e

山新販売(株)

松 戸 市 役 所

シチズン時計

駒 澤 大

明 治 大

T. Kumamoto

卓 心 会

リ コ ー

卓 友 会

日 産 自 動 車

神奈川

岡 山

愛 知

静 岡

東 京

滋 賀

山 形

千 葉

東 京

青 森

大 阪

熊 本

栃 木

東 京

北海道

神奈川

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

251

252

253

254

255

294

295

296

297

326

327

342

343

358

257

257

258

259

260

261

298

299

300

301

328

329

344

345

359
366

男子ダブルス(その1)

種目



高山 幸信

井上 直紀

岡本 多広

横井 修

宮田 章弘

吉岡 史勝

阿部 進

松島 卓司

新宮 正英

嘉藤 道央

森下 雄太

石丸 敏博

兼松 玄記

足立 泰志

岸川 聖也

東 京 ア ー ト

松 本 市 役 所

早 稲 田 大

岐阜信用金庫

同 志 社 大

仙台育英学園高

原 雅彦

今福 豊

有本 祐也

細川 和孝

小坂 弘樹

西田 光宏

石崎 孝志

坪口 道和

篠原 祥太

大串 春文

中野 祐介

大津 圭貴

棟方 雅弘

平澤 伸晃

新井 周

東 京

宮 城

愛知工業大OB

近 畿 大

偉関 晴光

大野 勇

原田 隆雅

西田 忠洋

溝口 友樹

迫田 正実

大原 幸弘

田中 卓也

見目 剛廣

田中 翔

時吉 佑一

河村 和治

山田 義文

門野 明次

坂本 竜介

健 勝 苑

堀金村教育委員会

リ コ ー

N . S . D

中 央 大

住友金属物流

大 正 大

健 勝 苑

原 田 鋼 業

樹 徳 高

東 山 高

京 都 産 業 大

中 京 大

明 治 大

青 森 大

山城 譲二

渡辺 隆司

鈴木 俊光

田辺 義朗

須保 貴行

藤本 雄大

市橋 康之

村守 実

大滝 理浩

松藤 鉄幸

岸川 一星

谷本 満

門脇 宏幸

三枝 正典

加山 兵伍

静 岡

長 野

東 京

島 根

宮 崎

和歌山

神奈川

岐 阜

広 島

群 馬

京 都

福 岡

愛 知

東 京

青 森

専 修 大

中 央 大 O B

埼 玉 工 業 大

若狭T. T . C .

東京学館浦安高

駒 澤 大

遊 学 館 高

青 森 山 田 高

愛工大名電高

協和発酵・防府

早 稲 田 大

健 勝 苑

J R 北 海 道

湘南工大附高

グ ラ ン プ リ

東 京

福 島

埼 玉

福 井

千 葉

兵 庫

石 川

青 森

愛 知

山 口

東 京

香 川

北海道

神奈川

大 阪

32
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38

39
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

262

263

264

265

266

302

303

304

305

330

331

346

347

360

267

268

269

270

271

306

307

308

309

332

333

348

349

361
367

男子ダブルス(その2)

種目



松下 浩二

和田 大輔

村越 祐介

重政 和樹

宇都野 光彦

福島 卓朗

新開 守

荒木 剛之

石川 和明

佐藤 亮

菊池 真也

橋本 恒三

田中 善人

加藤 譲二

小林 仁

ミ キ ハ ウ ス

さ く ら 組

明 治 大

嬉 野 ク ラ ブ

シ ン コ ー

健 勝 苑

渡辺 将人

國分 正夫

中居 貴光

吉田 浩之

小山 大地

別部 史大

井上 慎太郎

河合 竜太

田勢 邦史

麻奥 健司

池田 和正

出村 祐二

吉田 一貴

亀里 智永

吉藤 慎也

鬼頭 明

大 阪

小 高 工 業 高

國 學 院 大

ビップスポ少

東 北 福 祉 大

駒 澤 大

O B G

健 勝 苑 愛 知

渋谷 浩

青山 泰久

本間 敬基

井上 克己

久保田 隆三

角谷 勇児

斉藤 修

仲川 明

浪岡 次朗

早瀬 満

勝 健真

徳田 直喜

荻野 孝夫

飯村 敏文

真田 浩二

日 産 自 動 車

関 商 工 高

北 卓 会

日 本 製 紙

実 践 学 園 高

福 岡 大

夕 凪 ク ラ ブ

住友金属物流

ボッシュ A J

熊 本 大

筑 波 大

近 畿 大

佐賀三洋工業

広 島 卓 球

協 和 発 酵

川田 貴之

遊佐 充裕

森 普之

平屋 慶四郎

竹内 進悟

原 渉

大栗 寛

足立 卓也

三田村 宗明

菅 弘志

野木森 孝充

福田 淳

三島 崇明

村山 英雄

中村 和弘

田崎 俊雄

神奈川

岐 阜

新 潟

山 口

東 京

福 岡

秋 田  

和歌山

埼 玉

熊 本

茨 城

京 都

佐 賀

広 島

東 京

シチズン時計

原 町 市 役 所

金 城 大

仙台育英学園高

明 徳 義 塾 高

早 稲 田 大

徳 島 銀 行

上 宮 高

青 森 大

青 嵐 ク ラ ブ

ア ス モ

愛 知 工 業 大

旭 川 自 衛 隊

早 稲 田 大

日本テキサス

協 和 発 酵

東 京

福 島

石 川

宮 城

高 知

千 葉

徳 島

大 阪

青 森

神奈川

静 岡

富 山

北海道

群 馬

大 分

東 京

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76
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77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

272

273

274

275

276

310

311

312

313

334

335

350

351

362

278

277

279

280

281

282

314

315

316

317

336

337

352

353

363
368

男子ダブルス(その3)

種目



大森 隆弘

岩本 爾郎

中島 健司

伊藤 亮太

平 亮太

相原 正義

原田 学

山本 成将

脇ノ谷 勝利

軽部 隆介

平野 英樹

水谷 隼

小島 博喜

公平 貴広

福元 健

森本 洋治

福 卓 会

海 上 自 衛 隊

釜石卓球クラブ

秀光中等教育学校

青 森 山 田 中

三浦 慶太

田原 直昌

木村 年宏

村上 直人

今林 浩喜

松生 瞬

松下 英司

河又 大和

中川 英樹

松竹 紀昭

松山 満

照井 雄太

山下 道多

島畑 雅人

野平 直孝

鎌 田 ク ラ ブ

青 山 学 院 大

玉 野 光 南 高

駒 澤 大

健 勝 苑 浜 松

遊澤 亮

原 晃

柳原 弘文

櫻井 琢真

坂本 竜也

小林 耕也

原田 慎吾

西岡 靖貴

伊藤 友孝

菅原 敦

松浦 強

横山 友一

笹木 直人

阿部 隆行

平山 淳二

高志 亮

東 京 ア ー ト

東 京 電 力

与 那 原 T T

近 畿 大

健 勝 苑

個 人

上 宮 高

トヨタ自動車

リ コ ー

仙台育英学園高

ナ ン タ ク

青 森 山 田 高

中 京 学 院 大

山 形 工 業 高

れ い め い 高

日 産 自 動 車

川崎 公介

青山 振一

玉川 寿彦

中野 真吾

熊田 智幸

佐野 丈二

徳村 智彦

田中 雄仁

森山 幸裕

安本 和雄

高森 英郎

渡邊 直希

西川 幸伸

島畑 和則

矢島 淑雄

東 京

福 島

沖 縄

鳥 取

福 岡

岩 手

大 阪

愛 知

東 京

宮 城

長 崎

青 森

岐 阜

山 形

鹿児島

神奈川

青 森 大

び わ こ 銀 行

法 政 大

松 本 市 役 所

東 山 高 職 員

百 五 銀 行

協 和 発 酵

中 央 大

フ レ ッ シ ュ

愛工大名電高

教 友 会

滝 川 第 二 高

F A M I L Y

滝 川 卓 友 会

健 勝 苑

青 森

滋 賀

埼 玉

長 野

京 都

三 重

東 京

東 京

奈 良

愛 知

岡 山

兵 庫

神奈川

北海道

静 岡

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108
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109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

283

284

285

286

287

288

318

319

320

321

338

339

354

355

364

289

290

291

292

293

322

323

324

325

340

341

356

357

365
369

男子ダブルス(その4)

種目



水野 裕哉 

吉富 永剛 

阿部 稔 

谷口 陽一 

高山 幸信 

岸川 聖也 

石崎 孝志 

新井 周 

東 京 ア ー ト

仙台育英学園高

松下 浩二 

小林 仁 

渡辺 将人 

鬼頭 明 

大森 隆弘 

森本 洋治 

三浦 慶太 

野平 直孝 

東 京

ミ キ ハ ウ ス

健 勝 苑

健 勝 苑

健 勝 苑 浜 松

大 阪

愛 知

小野 竜也 

安藤 正勝 

高橋 鑑史郎 

三原 孝博 

偉関 晴光 

坂本 竜介 

市橋 康之 

加山 兵伍 

仙台育英学園高

健 勝 苑

M D 相 模

日 産 自 動 車

健 勝 苑

青 森 大

遊 学 館 高

グ ラ ン プ リ

渋谷 浩 

真田 浩二 

川田 貴之 

田崎 俊雄 

遊澤 亮 

高志 亮 

川崎 公介 

矢島 淑雄 

宮 城

京 都

神奈川

神奈川

静 岡

青 森

石 川

大 阪

5

15

16

31

32

46

53

61
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日 産 自 動 車

協 和 発 酵

シチズン時計

協 和 発 酵

東 京 ア ー ト

日 産 自 動 車

青 森 大

健 勝 苑

神奈川

東 京

東 京

東 京

東 京

神奈川

青 森

静 岡
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62

76

77

92

93

108

109

123

男子ダブルス ベスト16

種目

3-0(6,11,4)

1-3(8,-11,-5,-4)

3-2(-8,11,-8,4,4)

0-3(-2,-7,-10)

3-1(10,7,-8,5)

0-3(-6,-7,-13)

0-3(-12,-7,-8)

3-1(-7,9,7,5)

3-1( (-3,9,9,9)
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